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BUILDING
151.70

151.20

Construct permanent

bollards.

Proposed HV Electrical

Substation designed

by others. location to

be confirmed.

Construct palisade metal fence

to architects details (typ).

Relocate existing

powerpole

RAMP
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BUILDING
151.70

75mm high speed hump.

to ensure overland flows

enter site at culvert.

Provide Vehicular

crossing

Provide HOB/Kerb

(Min. top RL 152.25)

Sub floor culvert outlet to Raingarden

refer to section 2 for detail.

Raingarden is not for Bio-Retention or

water quality purposes.

Retaining wall to form edge

of port cochere. Install kerb

only (KO) to top of wall.

Provide temporary support to

existing poles where required by

the asset authority during

construction of new pipe system.

Proposed system designed to

convey existing flow scenarios

around proposed development.

Mass concrete benching accross

pits to suit inlet and outlet pipes

to reduce pit losses.

150.50

150.01

2

1001

1

1001

1.2m Wide grated

crossing to Culvert below.

150.70

150.70

Locally regrade landscaped

area to direct stormwater to

Culvert entry.

>>>>

>

RL 151.30

150.90

150.90

 152.03

 152.04

 152.03

 152.02

 150.80

150.70

150.01

RL 151.30

RL 151.30

150.90

 152.03

 152.04

 152.03

 150.80

150.50

150.60

150.60

Sub floor culvert for overland flow path.

Culvert to be sized to accomodate

surcharge from rainfall for a 100 year ARI

stormwater event with all pipelines 50%

operational in accordance with DCP

Compliance Assessment.

Demolish existing

Stormwater Pit and

Pipe Network.

Existing trunk drainage

to be disconnected and

made redundant
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